
Miss Rachel and Miss Dayana 
Room 112 

 
 
     May 2017 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
    Bible Verse: “Honor thy Father and Mother.” Ephesians 6:2 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
1 

 

2 3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

 

25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
Memorial 

Day 
CDC 

Closed 

30 

 

31    

 

                  
 
THANK YOU! For the items you 
donated for our Easter Parties 
and Egg Hunts. 
 

Monthly Highlights 
 

Scholastic Book Orders Due:  
05/10 & 05/11 
 
June Attendance Confirmation 
Due: 05/15 
 
Memorial Day: 05/29- CDC 
Closed 
 
Sports Week: 05/30-06/02 
Each child will need to wear 
tennis shoes.  
 
06/28:  Last Day of PDO Classes 
 

Happy Mother's Day 
"Only God could have made a 

Mother like you. 
So good, kind, fair and true. 

I'm grateful every single day for 
the endless love that you freely 

display. 
Surely the angels could not 

compete, 
with a nature so open, perfect, 

and sweet." 
 
 

Theme: We Love Our 
  Family 

 

      Themes: Bugs &  
“The Very Hungry Caterpillar” 
 

Theme: Sports 
Week 

 

Theme:  We Love Our 
         Family 

          

     Theme: God’s World 


