

## May 2017 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar Bible Verse: "Honor thy Father and Mother." Ephesians 6:2

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	Happy Birthday
		Theme: We Love Our				to:	
		Family					
							THANK YOU! For the items you donated for our Easter Parties
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	and Egg Hunts.
							Monthly Highlights
		Theme: We Love Our					Scholastic Book Orders Due:
		Family					05/10 & 05/11
							June Attendance Confirmation
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Due: 05/15
	مراهاي <u>-</u>						Memorial Day: 05/29- CDC
		Themes: Bugs &					Closed
		"The Very Hungry Caterpillar"				-	
	ine tery mangry case pman						Sports Week: 05/30-06/02  Each child will need to wear
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	tennis shoes.
		23	2-7	25	20		06/28: Last Day of PDO Classes
							Happy Mother's Day
		Theme: God's World					"Only God could have made a
							Mother like you.
							So good, kind, fair and true. I'm grateful every single day for
28	29	30	31				the endless love that you freely
	Memorial		<b>~</b> *				display.
	Day			Theme: Sports			Surely the angels could not compete,
	CDC		W	eek			with a nature so open, perfect,
	Closed	SPORTS STAR	I				and sweet."